Joan Montero

CN VIC-ETB

02:21:56

Tiempo Oficial

49° 48°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Olympic Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:29:49
T1 00:01:48
BIKE 01:08:06
T2 00:01:03
RUN 00:41:07

Tiempo

00:29:49
00:31:37
01:39:44
01:40:48
02:21:56

L'Estartit

OLYMPIC
2022

23°

Pos. Categoria
Senior Masculino

Ritmo
1'59"/100m

1'42"/km

4'11"/km

1005 HLF



